1
pgb-Europe is a total supplier of fastening systems and
hand tools. With our broad and deep product range, we
offer our customers a total solution.
1
pgb-Europe is een totaalleverancier van bevestigingssystemen en
handgereedschappen. Met ons breed en diep productassortiment

lt
l
ddk
T
Art. ref. EAN code d
[mm]
l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Box pcs / Outer
carton pcs / Pallet
HAWVTV001002500123 5410439011853 2,5 12 10 5,1 T 8 200 28800 691200
HAWVTV001002500163 5410439011860 2,5 16 14 5,1 T 8 200 28800 691200
HAWVTV001002500203 5410439011877 2,5 20 17 5,1 T 8 200 28800 691200
HAWVTV001003000123 5410439011884 3 12 10 6 T 10 200 28800 691200
HAWVTV001003000163 5410439011891 3 16 14 6 T 10 200 28800 691200
HAWVTV001003000203 5410439011907 3 20 17 6 T 10 200 16000 384000
HAWVTV001003000253 5410439011914 3 25 21 6 T 10 200 16000 384000
HAWVTV001003000303 5410439011921 3 30 26 6 T 10 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001003000353 5410439011938 3 35 31 6 T 10 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001003000403 5410439011945 3 40 36 6 T 10 200 9600 230400
HAWVTV001003500123 5410439012058 3,5 12 8 7 T 15 200 28800 691200
HAWVTV001003500163 5410439012065 3,5 16 12 7 T 15 200 28800 691200
HAWVTV001003500203 5410439012072 3,5 20 16 7 T 15 200 16000 384000
HAWVTV001003500253 5410439012089 3,5 25 21 7 T 15 200 16000 384000
HAWVTV001003500303 5410439012133 3,5 30 25 7 T 15 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001003500353 5410439012140 3,5 35 30 7 T 15 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001003500403 5410439012157 3,5 40 35 7 T 15 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001003500453 5410439012164 3,5 45 40 7 T 15 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001003500503 5410439012171 3,5 50 45 7 T 15 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001004000123 5410439012188 4 12 8 8 T 20 200 28800 691200
HAWVTV001004000163 5410439012195 4 16 12 8 T 20 200 16000 384000
HAWVTV001004000203 5410439012218 4 20 16 8 T 20 200 16000 384000
HAWVTV001004000253 5410439012225 4 25 21 8 T 20 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001004000303 5410439012232 4 30 25 8 T 20 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001004000353 5410439012256 4 35 30 8 T 20 200 9600 230400
HAWVTV001004000403 5410439012263 4 40 35 8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001004000453 5410439012621 4 45 40 8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001004000503 5410439012270 4 50 45 8 T 20 200 7200 172800
Universal woodscrew with full thread and countersunk head
ETA 20/0787 - Screws for use in timber construction
DoPn° - 20-0787-01
HAWVTV
11
Art. ref. EAN code d
[mm]
l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Box pcs / Outer
carton pcs / Pallet
HAWVTV001004000603 5410439012287 4 60 50 8 T 20 200 4800 115200
HAWVTV001004500163 5410439012294 4,5 16 11 8,8 T 20 200 16000 384000
HAWVTV001004500203 5410439012300 4,5 20 15 8,8 T 20 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001004500253 5410439012317 4,5 25 20 8,8 T 20 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001004500303 5410439012690 4,5 30 25 8,8 T 20 200 9600 230400
HAWVTV001004500353 5410439012324 4,5 35 30 8,8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001004500403 5410439012331 4,5 40 34 8,8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001004500453 5410439012348 4,5 45 39 8,8 T 20 200 4800 115200
HAWVTV001004500503 5410439012355 4,5 50 44 8,8 T 20 200 4800 115200
HAWVTV001004500603 5410439012362 4,5 60 54 8,8 T 20 200 3200 76800
HAWVTV001005000163 5410439012379 5 16 11 9,7 T 25 200 12000 288000
HAWVTV001005000203 5410439012386 5 20 15 9,7 T 25 200 9600 230400
HAWVTV001005000253 5410439012393 5 25 20 9,7 T 25 200 9600 230400
HAWVTV001005000303 5410439012409 5 30 25 9,7 T 25 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001005000353 5410439012416 5 35 30 9,7 T 25 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001005000403 5410439013062 5 40 35 9,7 T 25 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001005000453 5410439013086 5 45 39 9,7 T 25 200 4800 115200
HAWVTV001005000503 5410439012423 5 50 44 9,7 T 25 200 4800 115200
HAWVTV001005000603 5410439012430 5 60 54 9,7 T 25 200 3200 76800
HAWVTV001005000703 5410439012447 5 70 61 9,7 T 25 200 2400 57600
HAWVTV001006000303 5410439012454 6 30 24 11,6 T 30 200 7200 172800
HAWVTV001006000403 5410439012461 6 40 34 11,6 T 30 200 4800 115200
HAWVTV001006000453 5410439012478 6 45 38 11,6 T 30 200 3200 76800
HAWVTV001006000503 5410439012485 6 50 43 11,6 T 30 200 3200 76800
HAWVTV001006000603 5410439012492 6 60 53 11,6 T 30 200 2400 57600
HAWVTV001006000703 5410439012508 6 70 61 11,6 T 30 200 2400 57600
12
HAPAX
T
dk
l
ds
lt
d
Art. ref. EAN code d
[mm]
l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Box pcs / Outer
carton pcs / Pallet
HAWVTG001003000253 5410439010030 3 25 18 6 T 10 200 16000 384000
HAWVTG001003000303 5410439010047 3 30 18 6 T 10 200 12000 288000
HAWVTG001003000353 5410439010054 3 35 23 6 T 10 200 12000 288000
HAWVTG001003000403 5410439010061 3 40 23 6 T 10 200 9600 230400
HAWVTG001003500253 5410439010078 3,5 25 18 7 T 15 200 16000 384000
HAWVTG001003500303 5410439010085 3,5 30 18 7 T 15 200 12000 288000
HAWVTG001003500353 5410439010092 3,5 35 23 7 T 15 200 12000 288000
HAWVTG001003500403 5410439010108 3,5 40 23 7 T 15 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001003500453 5410439010115 3,5 45 30 7 T 15 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001003500503 5410439010122 3,5 50 32 7 T 15 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001004000303 5410439010139 4 30 18 8 T 20 200 12000 288000
HAWVTG001004000353 5410439010337 4 35 23 8 T 20 200 9600 230400
HAWVTG001004000403 5410439010146 4 40 23 8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001004000453 5410439010153 4 45 30 8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001004000503 5410439010160 4 50 32,5 8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001004000603 5410439010177 4 60 35 8 T 20 200 4800 115200
HAWVTG001004000703 5410439010184 4 70 37,5 8 T 20 200 3200 76800
HAWVTG001004500303 5410439010191 4,5 30 20 8,8 T 20 200 9600 230400
HAWVTG001004500353 5410439010207 4,5 35 25 8,8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001004500403 5410439010214 4,5 40 25 8,8 T 20 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001004500453 5410439010443 4,5 45 30 8,8 T 20 200 4800 115200
HAWVTG001004500503 5410439010474 4,5 50 32,5 8,8 T 20 200 4800 115200
HAWVTG001004500603 5410439010481 4,5 60 37 8,8 T 20 200 3200 76800
HAWVTG001004500703 5410439010498 4,5 70 42 8,8 T 20 200 3200 76800
HAWVTG001004500803 5410439010504 4,5 80 47 8,8 T 20 200 3200 76800
HAWVTG001005000403 5410439010528 5 40 27 9,7 T 25 200 7200 172800
HAWVTG001005000453 5410439010573 5 45 30 9,7 T 25 200 4800 115200
HAWVTG001005000503 5410439010610 5 50 32 9,7 T 25 200 4800 115200
Universal woodscrew with partial thread and countersunk head
ETA 20/0787 - Screws for use in timber construction
DoPn° - 20-0787-01
HAWVTG
13
Art. ref. EAN code d
[mm]
l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Box pcs / Outer
carton pcs / Pallet
HAWVTG001005000603 5410439010627 5 60 37 9,7 T 25 200 3200 76800
HAWVTG001005000703 5410439010665 5 70 41 9,7 T 25 200 2400 57600
HAWVTG001005000803 5410439010672 5 80 46 9,7 T 25 200 2400 57600
HAWVTG001005000903 5410439010689 5 90 61 9,7 T 25 200 2400 57600
HAWVTG001005001003 5410439010726 5 100 61 9,7 T 25 200 1600 38400
HAWVTG001005001203 5410439010733 5 120 69 9,7 T 25 200 1600 38400
HAWVTG001006000603 5410439011693 6 60 37 11,6 T 30 200 2400 57600
HAWVTG001006000703 5410439010757 6 70 41 11,6 T 30 200 2400 57600
HAWVTG001006000803 5410439010795 6 80 46 11,6 T 30 200 2400 57600
HAWVTG001006000903 5410439010801 6 90 61 11,6 T 30 200 1600 38400
HAWVTG001006001003 5410439010825 6 100 61 11,6 T 30 100 1600 38400
HAWVTG001006001103 5410439010870 6 110 68 11,6 T 30 100 1600 38400
HAWVTG001006001203 5410439010887 6 120 68 11,6 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAWVTG001006001303 5410439010894 6 130 68 11,6 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAWVTG001006001403 5410439010900 6 140 68 11,6 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAWVTG001006001503 5410439010924 6 150 68 11,6 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAWVTG001006001603 5410439010993 6 160 68 11,6 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAWVTG001006001803 5410439011402 6 180 68 11,6 T 30 100 800 19200
HAWVTG001006002003 5410439011457 6 200 68 11,6 T 30 100 800 19200
14
HAPAX
T
dk
l
ds
lt
d
Art. ref. EAN code d
[mm]
l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Box pcs / Outer
carton pcs / Pallet
HAEVTG001005000403 5410439472517 5 40 24 10 T 25 200 7200 172800
HAEVTG001005000503 5410439472524 5 50 30 10 T 25 200 4800 115200
HAEVTG001005000603 5410439472531 5 60 36 10 T 25 200 3200 76800
HAEVTG001005000703 5410439472548 5 70 42 10 T 25 200 2400 57600
HAEVTG001005000803 5410439472555 5 80 48 10 T 25 200 2400 57600
HAEVTG001005000903 5410439472562 5 90 54 10 T 25 200 2400 57600
HAEVTG001005001003 5410439472579 5 100 60 10 T 25 200 1600 38400
HAEVTG001005001203 5410439472586 5 120 70 10 T 25 200 1600 38400
HAEVTG001006000603 5410439472593 6 60 36 12 T 30 200 2400 57600
HAEVTG001006000703 5410439472609 6 70 42 12 T 30 200 1600 38400
HAEVTG001006000803 5410439472616 6 80 48 12 T 30 200 1600 38400
HAEVTG001006000903 5410439472623 6 90 54 12 T 30 200 1600 38400
HAEVTG001006001003 5410439472630 6 100 60 12 T 30 100 1600 38400
HAEVTG001006001203 5410439472647 6 120 75 12 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAEVTG001006001403 5410439472654 6 140 80 12 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAEVTG001006001603 5410439472661 6 160 90 12 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAEVTG001006001803 5410439472678 6 180 100 12 T 30 100 800 19200
HAEVTG001006002003 5410439472685 6 200 100 12 T 30 100 800 19200
HAEVTG001006002103 5410439472692 6 210 100 12 T 30 100 800 19200
HAEVTG001006002203 5410439472708 6 220 100 12 T 30 100 800 19200
HAEVTG001006002303 5410439472715 6 230 100 12 T 30 100 800 19200
HAEVTG001006002403 5410439472722 6 240 100 12 T 30 100 800 19200
HAEVTG001006002603 5410439472739 6 260 100 12 T 30 100 400 9600
HAEVTG001006002803 5410439472746 6 280 100 12 T 30 100 400 14400
HAEVTG001006003003 5410439472753 6 300 100 12 T 30 100 400 9600
HAEVTG001008000803 5410439472760 8 80 48 14,5 T 40 50 800 19200
HAEVTG001008001003 5410439472777 8 100 60 14,5 T 40 50 800 19200
HAEVTG001008001203 5410439472784 8 120 75 14,5 T 40 50 600 14400
The wood construction screw with partial thread and countersunk head
ETA 20/0787 - Screws for use in timber construction
DoPn° - 20-0787-01
HAEVTG
15
Art. ref. EAN code d
[mm]
l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Box pcs / Outer
carton pcs / Pallet
HAEVTG001008001403 5410439472791 8 140 80 14,5 T 40 50 600 14400
HAEVTG001008001603 5410439472807 8 160 90 14,5 T 40 50 600 14400
HAEVTG001008001803 5410439472814 8 180 100 14,5 T 40 50 400 9600
HAEVTG001008002003 5410439472821 8 200 100 14,5 T 40 50 400 9600
HAEVTG001008002203 5410439472838 8 220 100 14,5 T 40 50 400 9600
HAEVTG001008002403 5410439472845 8 240 100 14,5 T 40 50 400 9600
HAEVTG001008002603 5410439472852 8 260 100 14,5 T 40 50 200 4800
HAEVTG001008002803 5410439472869 8 280 100 14,5 T 40 50 200 4800
HAEVTG001008003003 5410439472876 8 300 100 14,5 T 40 50 200 4800
HAEVTG001008003203 5410439472883 8 320 100 14,5 T 40 50 200 4800
HAEVTG001008003403 5410439472890 8 340 100 14,5 T 40 50 5400
HAEVTG001008003603 5410439472906 8 360 100 14,5 T 40 50 5400
HAEVTG001008003803 5410439472913 8 380 100 14,5 T 40 50 5400
HAEVTG001008004003 5410439472920 8 400 100 14,5 T 40 50 5400
HAEVTG001008004403 5410439472937 8 440 100 14,5 T 40 50 5400
HAEVTG001010001003 5410439472944 10 100 60 18 T 40 50 600 14400
HAEVTG001010001203 5410439472951 10 120 75 18 T 40 50 600 14400
HAEVTG001010001403 5410439472968 10 140 80 18 T 40 50 600 14400
HAEVTG001010001603 5410439299336 10 160 90 18 T 40 50 600 14400
HAEVTG001010001803 5410439472975 10 180 100 18 T 40 50 400 9600
HAEVTG001010002003 5410439472982 10 200 100 18 T 40 50 400 9600
HAEVTG001010002203 5410439472999 10 220 100 18 T 40 50 400 9600
HAEVTG001010002403 5410439473002 10 240 100 18 T 40 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001010002603 5410439473019 10 260 100 18 T 40 50 6150
HAEVTG001010002803 5410439473026 10 280 100 18 T 40 50 6150
HAEVTG001010003003 5410439473033 10 300 100 18 T 40 25 150 3600
HAEVTG001010003203 5410439473040 10 320 100 18 T 40 25 150 3600
HAEVTG001010003403 5410439473057 10 340 100 18 T 40 25 150 3600
HAEVTG001010003603 5410439473064 10 360 100 18 T 40 25 2700
HAEVTG001010003803 5410439473071 10 380 100 18 T 40 25 2700
HAEVTG001010004003 5410439473088 10 400 100 18 T 40 25 2550
HAEVTG001010004403 5410439473095 10 440 100 18 T 40 25 2550
HAEVTG001012002203 5410439473101 12 220 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012002403 5410439473118 12 240 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012002803 5410439473125 12 280 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012003003 5410439473132 12 300 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012003203 5410439473149 12 320 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012003403 5410439473156 12 340 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012003603 5410439473163 12 360 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012004003 5410439473170 12 400 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012004403 5410439473187 12 440 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012004803 5410439473194 12 480 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012005203 5410439473200 12 520 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012005603 5410439473217 12 560 100 20 50 300 7200
HAEVTG001012006003 5410439473224 12 600 100 20 50 300 7200
16
T
dk
l
ds
lt
d
Art. ref. EAN code d
[mm]
l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Box pcs / Outer
carton pcs / Pallet
HAETTG001006000303 5410439471763 6 30 14 T 30 100 3600 86400
HAETTG001006000403 5410439471770 6 40 24 14 T 30 100 2400 57600
HAETTG001006000503 5410439471787 6 50 30 14 T 30 100 2400 57600
HAETTG001006000603 5410439471794 6 60 36 14 T 30 100 1600 38400
HAETTG001006000703 5410439471800 6 70 42 14 T 30 100 1600 38400
HAETTG001006000803 5410439471817 6 80 48 14 T 30 100 1600 38400
HAETTG001006001003 5410439471824 6 100 60 14 T 30 100 1600 38400
HAETTG001006001203 5410439471831 6 120 75 14 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAETTG001006001403 5410439471848 6 140 80 14 T 30 100 1200 28800
HAETTG001006001603 5410439471855 6 160 90 14 T 30 100 800 19200
HAETTG001006001803 5410439471862 6 180 100 14 T 30 100 800 19200
HAETTG001006002003 5410439471879 6 200 100 14 T 30 100 800 19200
HAETTG001006002203 5410439471886 6 220 100 14 T 30 100 800 19200
HAETTG001006002403 5410439471893 6 240 100 14 T 30 100 600 14400
HAETTG001006002603 5410439471909 6 260 100 14 T 30 100 600 14400
HAETTG001006002803 5410439471916 6 280 100 14 T 30 100 600 14400
HAETTG001006003003 5410439471923 6 300 100 14 T 30 100 600 14400
HAETTG001008000403 5410439471930 8 40 24 21 T 40 50 1800 43200
HAETTG001008000503 5410439471947 8 50 30 21 T 40 50 800 19200
HAETTG001008000603 5410439471954 8 60 36 21 T 40 50 800 19200
HAETTG001008000803 5410439471961 8 80 48 21 T 40 50 800 19200
HAETTG001008001003 5410439471978 8 100 60 21 T 40 50 600 14400
HAETTG001008001203 5410439299329 8 120 75 21 T 40 50 600 14400
HAETTG001008001403 5410439471985 8 140 80 21 T 40 50 600 14400
HAETTG001008001603 5410439471992 8 160 90 21 T 40 50 400 9600
HAETTG001008001803 5410439472005 8 180 100 21 T 40 50 400 9600
HAETTG001008002003 5410439472012 8 200 100 21 T 40 50 400 9600
HAETTG001008002203 5410439472029 8 220 100 21 T 40 50 400 9600
The wood construction screw with partial thread and flange head
ETA 20/0787 - Screws for use in timber construction
DoPn° - 20-0787-01
HAETTG
17
Art. ref. EAN code d
[mm]
l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Box pcs / Outer
carton pcs / Pallet
HAETTG001008002403 5410439472036 8 240 100 21 T 40 50 300 7200
HAETTG001008002603 5410439472043 8 260 100 21 T 40 50 200 4800
HAETTG001008002803 5410439472050 8 280 100 21 T 40 50 200 4800
HAETTG001008003003 5410439472067 8 300 100 21 T 40 50 200 4800
HAETTG001008003203 5410439472074 8 320 100 21 T 40 50 200 4800
HAETTG001008003403 5410439472081 8 340 100 21 T 40 50 5400
HAETTG001008003603 5410439472098 8 360 100 21 T 40 50 5400
HAETTG001008003803 5410439472104 8 380 100 21 T 40 50 5400
HAETTG001008004003 5410439472111 8 400 100 21 T 40 50 5400
HAETTG001008004403 5410439472128 8 440 100 21 T 40 50 5100
HAETTG001008004503 5410439472135 8 450 100 21 T 40 50 5100
HAETTG001010000603 5410439472142 10 60 36 24,5 T 40 50 600 14400
HAETTG001010000803 5410439472159 10 80 48 24,5 T 40 50 600 14400
HAETTG001010001003 5410439472166 10 100 60 24,5 T 40 50 600 14400
HAETTG001010001203 5410439472173 10 120 75 24,5 T 40 50 400 9600
HAETTG001010001403 5410439472180 10 140 80 24,5 T 40 50 400 9600
HAETTG001010001603 5410439472197 10 160 90 24,5 T 40 50 300 7200
HAETTG001010001803 5410439472203 10 180 100 24,5 T 40 50 300 7200
HAETTG001010002003 5410439472210 10 200 100 24,5 T 40 50 300 7200
HAETTG001010002203 5410439472227 10 220 100 24,5 T 40 50 400 9600
HAETTG001010002403 5410439472234 10 240 100 24,5 T 40 50 300 7200
HAETTG001010002603 5410439472241 10 260 100 24,5 T 40 50 6150
HAETTG001010002803 5410439472258 10 280 100 24,5 T 40 50 6150
HAETTG001010003003 5410439472265 10 300 100 24,5 T 40 50 5400
HAETTG001010003203 5410439472272 10 320 100 24,5 T 40 50 5400
HAETTG001010003403 5410439472289 10 340 100 24,5 T 40 50 5400
HAETTG001010003603 5410439472296 10 360 100 24,5 T 40 50 5400
HAETTG001010003803 5410439472302 10 380 100 24,5 T 40 50 5100
HAETTG001010004003 5410439472319 10 400 100 24,5 T 40 50 5100
HAETTG001010004403 5410439472326 10 440 100 24,5 T 40 25
1818
Façade screw with excellent
anti-corrosion properties
The Hapax façade screw in A4

l
[mm]
lt
[mm]
dk
[mm]
Recess
type pcs / Blist.
blist. / Box
min. sales
quantity
blist. / Outer
carton st. / Pallet
HZ2VTG035040 5410439076791 3,5 40 23 7 T 15 50 6 25 750
HZ2VTG035050 5410439076784 3,5 50 32 7 T 15 50 6 25 750
HZ1VTG040040 5410439080859 4 40 23 8 T 20 25 6 16 480
HZ2VTG040040 5410439076777 4 40 23 8 T 20 50 6 16 480
HZ2VTG040045 5410439076760 4 45 30 8 T 20 50 6 16 480
HZ2VTG040050 5410439076753 4 50 32,5 8 T 20 50 6 16 480
HZ2VTG040060 5410439076746 4 60 35 8 T 20 50 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG040070 5410439077118 4 70 37,5 8 T 20 40 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG045040 5410439076739 4,5 40 25 8,8 T 20 50 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG045045 5410439078795 4,5 45 30 8,8 T 20 40 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG045050 5410439076722 4,5 50 32,5 8,8 T 20 40 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG045060 5410439076715 4,5 60 37 8,8 T 20 40 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG045070 5410439076708 4,5 70 42 8,8 T 20 40 3 72 3168
HZ2VTG045080 5410439076692 4,5 80 47 8,8 T 20 40 3 72 3168
HZ2VTG050040 5410439076685 5 40 27 9,7 T 25 40 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG050045 5410439076678 5 45 30 9,7 T 25 40 6 72 3168
HZ1VTG050050 5410439078610 5 50 32 9,7 T 25 15 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG050050 5410439076661 5 50 32 9,7 T 25 30 6 50 1500
HZ1VTG050060 5410439078634 5 60 37 9,7 T 25 15 6 50 1500
HZ2VTG050060 5410439076654 5 60 37 9,7 T 25 30 6 72 3168
HZ2VTG050070 5410439076647 5 70 41 9,7 T 25 30 3 72 3168
HZ2VTG050080 5410439066150 5 80 46 9,7 T 25 30 3 72 3168
HZ2VTG050090 5410439076630 5 90 61 9,7 T 25 30 3 72 3168
HZ2VTG050100 5410439076623 5 100 61 9,7 T 25 30 3 50 1500
HZ2VTG050120 5410439076616 5 120 69 9,7 T 25 30 3 50 1500
HZ1VTG060060 5410439078658 6 60 37 11,6 T 30 10 6 50 1500
HZ2VTG060060 5410439076609 6 60 37 11,6 T 30 20 3 50 1500
HZ2VTG060070 5410439076593 6 70 41 11,6 T 30 20 3 50 1500
The universal wood screw with partial thread and countersunk head
ETA 20/0787 - Screws for use in timber construction